Ay Nl:l\“ZH%?Z'Jﬁ Shuttle bus Timetable

% 4} NASPA— ZREIRE— GALAZR— AU

ADDAF _iﬁ¢ LEBEVYBMIVINAR ousnsinssosmsmom

Free
from NASPA SKI GARDEN= YUZAWA KOGEN= GALA YUZAWA = ISHIUCHI MARUYAMA
NASPA » K5Il » ZRERE = GALAGR = GiTAW(FRRO) || BT (RRO) = GALAZR = ZRERE = K7L - NASPA
Shuttle bus route from NASPA SKI GARDEN = YUZAWA NEW OTANI = YUZAWA KOGEN = GALA YUZAWA = ishiuchi maruyama main | | Shuttle bus route from ishiuchi maruyama main = GALA YUZAWA = YUZAWA KOGEN = YUZAWA NEW OTANI = NASPA SKI GARDEN
NAS PR % 9:10 10:30/13:50/15:40(17:00 gﬂ:&tnyg,ggmfgig %| 9:40/11:00/14:20/16:10/17:30
= GALABZRESR . . . . .
I‘JZAWZ-NEWC#{ANI 1 9:15 |10:35/13:55|15:45|17:05 GA,_AJ(UZAWA 9:50(11:10/14:30/16:20|17:40
——— = &R B % 0:5311:13/14:33/16:23/17:43

9:20
9:25

10:40(14:00 15:50(17:10
10:45/14:05/15:55|17:15

YUZAWA KOGEN

GALAEZIRS%

LA 9:56/11:1614:3616:26|17:46

GALA YUZAWA YUZAWA NEW OTANI
BHAL(RRO)E 9:35 10:55 14:15/16:0517:25||N A S P A %/10:0511:2514:45 16:35/17:55
.NASPA°5%5REI§°GALA%?R'E?T}"LIJJUJ4Z=F—%E-’&§?.§¥4:J17Hbl\“Zt“?o

EITHIR=12/22@)~3/24088E(T 3/25ALUERRIS 1 PICKUGALAZRAF—H LRI TR F—IZ0OBEMETERUE T,
.Ei’t&kﬁ KIRIKREFICKY, FIBERAE IV — M EEICRBBEN BN EIT DT, FHITEIEE L,
O RED EHEFICITERZEBHSELIZEN

Please note - There is a free shuttle bus connecting the four ski lodges of NASPA, GALA YUZAWA, YUZAWAKOGEN and ISHIUCHI MARUYAMA.
+ Movement period=22 Dec 2023—24 Mar 2024 (Everyday). After 25 Mar 2024, the buses will run as a single service for GALA YUZAWA Ski
Resort and ISHIUCHI MARUYAMA Ski Resort via a different route.
« Please understand beforehand that the arrival time or a route may be changed according to a road situation, a weather situation, etc.

- In the case of the ride, please inform a driver of a destination. oBHLEE  EEESE " 025 (785) 5353

R sRERRERO EF/INA

iR O FE/(A

Free from Echigo Yuzawa Station East exit from Echigo Yuzawa Station West exit
73 - Ly - EEBRIRALIRE 2F—15% = p
HHZJ U j h Echigo Yuzawa Station West exit Kandatsu ;E;R¢EZJ — IJ ‘j — h Yuzawa Nakazato
Kandatsu s |50 s : s DI IV LTSV
\ . _ Weekdays s;t;u National holidays Weekdays ?;g:;wmmm D )|3%ﬁ§]}é§;é%;ﬁ7 4 EREER Z#‘_%E ZE—B% ﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁﬁﬂﬁ
(U] [i:V“J:E l\*EI*JL"E%’Eau =2 00 15 35 45 555 05253550 ,— ' Edigy Yuzawa Nakazato| | Yuzawa Nakazato| Efigi
e 545 |00 15 35 45 555 05253550 O E{THR=20235%125 I I | T A Y,
OETHIE=20235F12H16 5451 00 15 35 45 555 10525 35 50 218HK)~2024%3H31HB : EE 915 = gg 2 2;
HE~2024F4721H0 05 25 45 | 00 15 30 45 | 53555 05203550 DBRET 0:00 [ 10:15 |[10:02 | 10:17
Movement period=16 Dec 2023 - 05 25 00 15 45 5 0535 Movement period=Every day from 0: 0:45 0:3 0: 47
21 Apr 2024 25 5 0! 21 Dec 2023 - 31 Mar 2024 : 2 : 0 1:17
_ rpe 153050 | 15 25 40 50 2040 |05153040 SYVNAREZFIROBRICIE BHO > 23 1:47
KENF 15— BRI DAL 1530 50 | 15 25 40 50 2040 _[05153040 BEBICRBERTTHRCEL, 21 2:02 | 12:17
_ReEHEFVEVNSER 10 25 55 | 10 25 55 0 15 45 55]00 15 45 SHTBBEC L) RERRFBNS 4 3:0 3:17
EITVELER Ao 053050 | 1025 45 55 204055 0015354555 BEnTEVET, 41 3:32 | 13:47
*Only Night skiing operation 05 05 Please allow for plenty of time for 4 : 45 j : g 2 2;
The bus will not run if there are *10 *00 traveling when using the shuttle bus. 115 0 17
no passengers. *15 *05 3% Departures may be delayed due - f] 2 32 5 47
*15 *05 %55 to traffic conditions. 2 T 02 17
oM AE *05 oML aY iy o5 171y
*30 *20 7 :4 : 02 17
B®025(788)0111 *15 *05 =025 (787) 3301 81 739 [ 1747
_ J

ﬁ&%iRER%D ﬁ% l \‘Z from Echigo Yuzawa Station East exit

Free
=N = . . . oML AL
wRIN=J A% —17 [swsrwron] z—8% | | FFA/—UY—b Maiko S&RRRRO—HF  ®025(783)4100
1Ig0 Yuzawa Station exi uzawa Pari .. . -
Yuzawa Park 8:30 8:10 DY13: [NHFHETES R am) [%iRiRER— BIRY 2+ —12> 9 —] Echigo Yuzawa Staton East exit — Maiko Ski Center

00 (% =RER-— BFRERTIV] OF(TH=2023%1252381~202453R1780 @:&{THM=Open~128228&),
Echigo Yuzawa Station East exit «— Maiko Kogen Hotel - Movement period=23 Dec 2023 - 17 Mar 2024 3818HB)~383188

DWIF: ROXME RS 9:20 9:

. 4l OETHE=2023F12A23B(H~2024%3R3188 [agacay oA Mo emenlpev'od=F rom Open - 22 Dec 2023,
OEEMN-=2023512 | 1o 0. 0| | S dS N BRG] AL EAR | rd
. . 4280 = N N .
A23B4~2024%38 |11 117 g0 s RIER o2 | 50 (e1a: 00 17:20) HANRKALR| XF i s %
31HBOEEET 1150 135 8:20 9:00 8730 |@14:00®18:00]| ™ 8:00| mi4:00
Movement period=Every day from : : 9:40 10: 20 8:50 [#14:30|@18:20|| ®M 8:30 | ® 14:30
23 Dec 2023 - 31 Mar 2024 13:15 12 45 11: 00 11: 40 9:10 [®15:00 m9:00| mi5:00
osmLAY 14:15 | 13:45 1229 1529 9:30 | 15:30 om 9:30 [ om15: 30
" " : : ®9:50 16 : 00 m10: 00 |16 : 00
®025(787)4111 15:15 14145 1:128 13128 1010 16 : 20 ¢ 10:30 | ®m16:30
sRFIVETOBEMOVTIE | 16115 15:45 : : 11:00 16 : 40 m11:00| m17:00
18 : 00 *20: 15 12 : 00 17 : 00 @ENI30pen~12/22i258 7 MENIE3/18

BEVEDEEEL, 1715 16 : 45

AR F—imE v MIVLINR

AF=ZIrMLNZADYSE

GALA

B — GALABRA#-8
s 3 Chram
NASPA|  BAH i
[__NEW OTANT RESORT .E.RHEZ$_%

NASPAZF=1i=F>

Naspa Ski Garden

Yuzawa Kogen Ski Resort

FRHER/ VY- NiRE

Angel Grandia Echigo Nakasato Information Office:

HEBRERE
Ech\go Yuzawa Onsen Street
ERBRFS SRR
ﬁgﬁﬁ‘g Line West exll 7] Vuzav%nsen?nfmma(inn Center.
— W 1\
W gy Vuzawa Station W
LEBER 9~ =
Joetsusen Line a;x / U‘)—lN %é Tourist Information @ @ Joetsusen Line

Maiko Shuttle Bus Stop C e

GALA Yuzawa
<%
N
Kagura Shuttle Bus Stop
o o

ISHIUCHI

.. S . carmes .. P aTrlll
. e b
Y Tavﬁﬁl 5 .. Emay.s o+ Wiosita - 1 § Eﬂnmz#—ﬁ

ISHIUCHI MARUYAMA
ERE175HK roe 7 \ Ski Resort
[ )

BWR=1—F—9 = = @i&FRER

Hotel = Echigo Yuzawa Station

ﬁﬁﬁi_l \“10) ;w Information on the free courtesy bus

Free

me  amsreesn NASPAITENR

BT/ BR=a—F—9= OYIE:RTIVKEE

Free

OETHI=12/22@~3/310

KFILFE | NASPAS E5 WDIES A SN #45£8:00,/54220:00 First bus: 8:00 am. / Last bus: 8:00
— ﬁaé'ﬁ' INT BY O o b=dcy . Irst bus: &: a.m. ast bus: &: p-m.
P NASPA | # T | o p@isoT2MEGEBT
9:00 || 12: 05| svs.mrezR2enss | | RS )|, = iigiBREATEL | EESRRTL = KTV
[F70VMNBBLELZEN

Hotel = Echigo Yuzawa Station West exit Echigo Yuzawa Station West exit = Hotel

RTIVFE  BE50053 - 2043 - 4053 | BREIEDIR. HSE|EEICTTEBEL LW

12:00 (13 :05

OHLIZRERNDXIC 2+ —
BAANNET ARRICKVE]

13:00 1505 ED\EG{?%Eﬁ:‘éb%a Departing the hotel: Every hour on the hour and When you arrive at the station,
DT FHTTERIEN at 20 minutes and 40 minutes past the hour. please give us a call.
oBHLEE/ ONASPAZRF—H—FVEAF—
BRZ1—A—9= Y—BRSLYTTT AR REOBBEIFHVRBVBEFETVLFEAD T HLEINZBETF R TOVNMISBUH S,
B025(784) 2191 — R EHRSTHIET, The bus will not run if there are no passengers. Please contact the front desk if you need a ride.

\. J

78

Charge

QEQ "
RE f Echigo Y ion E i
ﬁf& ER%D %El \1 rom Echigo Yuzawa Station East exit R
D <SHEY - 771 F IV

OE{THAR =2023F11H238 (K-1%)~128158E)
2024%587HN~5819HE

Movement period=23 Nov - 15 Dec 2023, 7 May - 19 May 2024

NESAF—I5 Kagura ovis:meizizs
RS RERRO—» D F—HK—EHIF—XH

Echigo Yuzawa Station East exit +— Mitsumata «~— Tashiro +— Naeba +— Asakai

TN VST @& THIRI=2023512R16H1~202453H24HE

Movement period=16 Dec 2023 - 24 Mar 2024

BHBRRAROE | »<E={R H B\ e (EgTUZ| (ESTUCX] 'S H HCEE{R (ERBRRROE | |MugiRREOR| »<CO=R KSR | HEHRREOS
o - ien szs:m?'aﬁ z?ﬂ;‘g% Nfe::;ﬁﬁ N?:;;tzjfeu N?:h’a‘l”vtzjﬁe\ rée:;.’g’e?n Z?a;.gil xhl:lﬁs—u—‘m?'a Echeo Yuzne S0 | | g Yuzawa Staion | % ¥ — 4 5E RE—IBFE | Echigo Yuzawa Station
F 7:40| 4 8:00]  — — — |[©8:35[©8:40]0 8:50|© 8:59|O 9:20 a0 T 8:00 145 20 T 1540
©7:40|0 7:58|© 8:07|© 8:17|© 8:25 9:35| 9:40| 9:50| 9:59| 10:20 : . . .
8:40| 8:58] 9:07| 9:17| 9:25||©10:05/©10:10]|©10:20|©10:29]|O10: 50 9:00 9:20 || 16:20 16: 40
©9:10|© 9:28|© 9:37|© 9:47|© 9:55| |©10:55|O11:00|O11:10|O11 : 198  — 10:00 10:20 17:10 17:30
©10:00|©10:18[©10:27[©10: 37 | ©10 : 45 11:55| 12:00| 12:10| 12:19| 12:40| | ©11:380 | O11:50 OFNI3LHE. B AW
11:00 11 18 11 527 11 37 11 345 ©14:40|O14 : 45| O14 55| ©15 04| ©15 25 P e T ) @gﬁder::il?::;ti:gays, Sundays,
— |©15:33|O15:42|O15: 52| ©16: 00 — —  [#14:55[415:04[#15: 25| spuminmpemry . moxsk
— 15:58| 16:07| 16:17| 16:25|[O15:10|O15: 15| O15: 25| O15: 34| O15 : 55| #:4y400 c&# i3 ¥200 Charge=Adult ¥400, Child ¥200
— |©16:43|016:52|017:02| ©17:10| [O16:10|©O16:15| 16:25| 16:34| 16:55| #ipimREREO — M@ £
FENGFEOHET OFNLHE, B, 1RHRV12A29A ~1 A3HDAET 16:35| 16:40| 16:50| 16:59| 17:20| #&&¥570 CEHCI#ExT)¥290 Charge=Adult ¥570, Child ¥290
e 8 Do 305 o o b on Sat. Sun, Public Holiday onlv: [ 517 : 20 | ©17 : 25| ©17 : 35[O17 : 44| O18: 05| MHRRERRO — & 15

BEBFTO0 ZEH (1#4%7)¥350 Charge=Adult ¥700, Child ¥350
SEAFHARSLEL T (CEBIIMED

Z2F—+ 2/—FK—F¥100. XEFHY ¥1005HHUET,
Additional charge: Skis, Snowboarding, and Large baggage
carry-on rate (Children are free)

HCEBR RIS NFELUT

R RERR O — » D HTc—HIK

Echigo Yuzawa Station East exit +— Kagura Mitsumata Ski Resort «+— Tashiro Ski Resort Line

TRy @iE(THIR=20243H258(7~2024F5H68R

Movement period=25 Mar 2024 - 6 May 2024

\

*Please inquire regarding taking 18 :

17 145

you as far as the hotel.

KENSF 15— R HAR12/29~1/3£2/23,1/6~3/3
NDEBEDHET,3/IEBITLELA.

% Only Night skiing operation, 29 Dec 2023 3 Jan 2024, 6
Jan - 3 Mar 2024(Sat. Sun.only). No operation on Mar 9.

HENITEOS O LA K U12/29~1/3&T
YrOnly on weekdays @®Sat, Sun, National Holiday
only, Only on 29 Dec 2023 - 3 Jan 2024

~3/3112&FT
@From Open - 22 Dec 2023 MOnly on 18
Mar 2024 - 31 Mar 2024

J

OFMNSLHE, BRE, HHDAMEIT  OOperate on Sat, Sun, Public Holiday only
\

SERRRANE| P <SCOER B |[Sw#RREOE| H»CE5=R H £ B |[»<CO=R (E@RRENE| B R HCEER | UEBRRROE " T

Ectigo Yuzaw Staton| R — 55 | ZF —IB 5 |ecno vizawasion| AT — BT | AX— 1B 58 | | X B | AF— B |congo vz Sutin| AF — T | AF —1BF |eongovummasuin|  Children’s fees are for elementary school students and younger.
East exit Mitsumata Tashiro East exit. Mitsumata Tashiro Tashiro Mitsumata East exit_ Tashiro_ Mitsumata East exit
7:40] 7:58/ 8:10[ 14:10] 14:28| 14:40 8:15| 8:25( 8:45 15:00) 15:10, 15:30 SBEVAE
9:00f 9:18 9:30 — 16:03| 16:15 9:40/ 9:50[ 10:10| 16:20) 16:30 16:50 — s~

©10 : 50|O11 : 08|O11 : 20 — 17 : 23| 17:35| |O11:25/011:35/O11:55| 17:40| 17:50] 18:10 HOFIAT—a> B025(788)9221

HRZAF—3> B®025(789)3111




